
SET MEALS

Wagyu Sukiyaki

Chicken Katsu

Pork Katsu

Chicken Deluxe

Pork Deluxe

Chicken Karaage 6 pieces

Vegetable Croquette 2 pieces

49.8

14.9

14.9

18.4

18.4

14.4

13.9

Mini Japanese hot pot with thinly sliced 
Wagyu Ribeye, tofu, glass noodles and vegetables

DONBURI SETS
ALL SERVED OVER RICE, WITH MISO SOUP, MINI HACHI SALAD AND KIMCHI

CHOOSE 3 BBQ ITEMS TO GRILL:

17.4

ALL SERVED WITH RICE, MISO SOUP, MINI HACHI SALAD AND KIMCHI 

Gyu Don

Yakiniku Don

Chicken Teriyaki Don

Chicken Karaage Don

Chicken Katsu Don

Pork Katsu Don

Oyako Don

Shogayaki Don

Negi Shio Pork Don

Pork Kimchi Don

Vegetable Bibimbap Don

Unagi Don

13.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

15.9

15.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

22.8 

Thinly sliced simmered beef with caremalised onions

Thinly sliced beef grilled with Japanese BBQ sauce

Grilled marinated chicken

Teriyaki fried chicken karaage with mayonnaise 

Deep-fried breaded chicken cutlet cooked in egg

Deep-fried breaded pork cutlet cooked in egg

Chicken cooked in egg

Pork with ginger

Pork grilled with garlic, lemon and spring onion

Grilled spicy pork belly

Korean style marinated vegetables with gochujang and soft boiled egg

Grilled eel glazed with sweetened soy based sauce

CURRY SETS

Chicken Katsu

Pork Katsu 

Japanese Sausage 4 pieces

Chicken Karaage 4 pieces

Fried Aubergine

Veg Croquette 2 pieces

Beef Curry 

Veg Curry

14.9

14.9

3.9

3.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

Squid Legs 40g portion
Ika Geso

LUNCH ONLY COURSE MENUS →

Katsu Curry

Wagyu Sukiyaki

Vegetable Croquette

Deluxe

Katsu Don Yakiniku Don
Chicken Karaage Don

TOPPINGS: red ginger + £1 | spicy spring onion + £2.2 
raw egg + £2.2 |  soft-poached egg + £2.5 |  | cheese + £3

TOPPINGS:

Vegetarian
Vegetarian Available
Recommendation

All prices include VAT at the 

current rate

A 12.5% discretionary service charge 

will be added to your bill

We use genetically modified

Soybean oil

Allergy Statement: For more 

information, scan the QR code 

on the menu holder, or ask a 

member of staff

i

£

Deep-fried breaded chicken cutlet with katsu sauce 

Deep-fried breaded pork cutlet with katsu sauce 

Chicken katsu, chicken karaage, Japanese sausage

Pork katsu, chicken karaage, Japanese sausage

Japanese style fried chicken

With katsu sauce

BBQ COMBO SET

LUNCH

SERVED WITH RICE, MISO SOUP, MINI HACHI SALAD AND KIMCHI 

SERVED WITH RICE, MISO SOUP, MINI HACHI SALAD AND KIMCHI 

Short Rib 4 pieces
Kalbi

Bavette 3 pieces
Kainomi

Tri Tip 3 pieces
Tomosankaku

Pork Jowl 4 pieces
Ton Toro

Pork Belly 5 pieces
Buta Bara

Japanese Sausage 3 piecesChicken Thigh 4 pieces
Tori Momoniku

For 1 Person



COURSES

Mini Kimchi x2

Korean Seaweed

Salted Edamame

Fried Chicken Gyoza 5 pieces

Mini HACHI Salad x2

Steamed Rice x2

Miso Soup x2

Short Rib 

Hanging Tender

Iberico Pork Neck

Japanese Sausage 4 pieces

Prawns 4 pieces

Dessert x2

Original Value : £133.1
Saving £53.3!

£79.8CLASSIC

Mini Kimchi x2

Korean Seaweed

Salted Edamame

Fried Chicken Gyoza 5 pieces

Mini HACHI Salad x2

Steamed Rice x2

Miso Soup x2

Wagyu Ribeye 60g portion

Oyster Blade

Hanging Tender

Iberico Pork Neck 

Japanese Scallops 4 pieces

Dessert x2

Original Value : £158.4
Saving £58.6!

£99.8PREMIUM 

Mini Kimchi x2

Korean Seaweed

Salted Edamame

Fried Chicken Gyoza 5 pieces

Mini HACHI Salad x2

Steamed Rice x2

Miso Soup x2

Two Kinds of Wagyu (Chef’s pick)

Premium Hanging Tender

Iberico Pork Neck

Japanese Scallops 4 pieces

Prawns 4 pieces

Dessert x2

Original Value : £210.9
Saving £81.1!

£129.8WAGYU 

EACH COURSE SERVES 2 PEOPLE


